
Figli Di Sampei

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Zanetti Enrico (03/2818) 4 8 4 5 0 0 4 10 4 7 4 7 4 9 4 9 4 6 0 0 4 8 4 9 4 11 4 12

Martin  Stefano (03/2817) 1 0 4 6 0 0 1 3 0 0 4 10 4 4 4 6 4 11 0 0 4 8 4 8 4 9 0 0

Nascimben Michele (03/2821) 4 5 4 6 0 0 3 6 2 4 2 0 2 1 2 5 0 0 0 0 4 9 1 0 2 1 4 7

Moro Marco Andrea (03/2820) 3 1 4 4 0 0 3 5 4 2 2 0 2 5 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 3 0 2 6 4 3

Vaccher Simone (03/2819) 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 2 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 3 1 2 2 0 0

Rosa Fabio (03/2833) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 1 2 0 4 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 2 4 2

Diana Giuseppe (03/2837) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

Biason Cristiano (03/2822) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Zanetti Enrico 03/2818 48 101 2,10

Martin  Stefano 03/2817 34 65 1,91

Nascimben Michele 03/2821 30 44 1,47

Moro Marco Andrea 03/2820 29 29 1,00

Vaccher Simone 03/2819 23 27 1,17

Rosa Fabio 03/2833 21 13 0,62

Diana Giuseppe 03/2837 7 9 1,29

Biason Cristiano 03/2822 0 0 0,00

Ghost Darters

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Fornasir Yuri (03/1132) 0 0 2 3 4 4 3 5 4 9 2 2 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 7 4 11 4 10 4 9

Dollani Luca (03/1134) 0 0 0 0 4 7 1 2 4 8 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 6 0 0 2 5 1 3 3 6 4 7

Scolaro Massimo (03/2634) 0 0 3 5 3 3 3 5 3 1 2 1 2 3 0 0 4 7 2 1 4 5 3 5 4 6 2 0

Dominici Emil (03/882) 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 3 4 0 0 3 6 0 0 1 1 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 11 0 0

Ponte Valentino (03/2365) 0 0 4 5 3 3 2 0 0 0 2 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11 1 0 2 1

Pussino Tiziano (03/849) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 1 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 6

Zamarian Luca (03/1827) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 3 7 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Querin Andrea (03/1580) 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 2 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 3 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0

Mauro Alessio (03/2809) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pramparo Franko (03/2599) 0 0 2 1 1 3 1 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fornasir Yuri 03/1132 39 74 1,90

Dollani Luca 03/1134 27 54 2,00

Scolaro Massimo 03/2634 35 42 1,20

Dominici Emil 03/882 19 33 1,74

Ponte Valentino 03/2365 19 22 1,16

Pussino Tiziano 03/849 11 18 1,64

Zamarian Luca 03/1827 10 15 1,50

Querin Andrea 03/1580 11 13 1,18

Mauro Alessio 03/2809 10 7 0,70

Pramparo Franko 03/2599 11 5 0,45

Mine Vaganti

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Marian Stefano (03/678) 4 8 0 0 4 9 4 9 4 9 4 10 4 5 4 5 0 0 4 6 4 10 4 12 4 6 4 4

Clarotto Loris (03/734) 4 5 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 6 2 6 3 2 4 4 0 0 4 5 4 3 4 11 3 0 4 3

Marian Simone (03/2737) 4 5 0 0 0 0 3 0 2 1 4 8 3 1 4 6 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 9

Milan Claudio (03/731) 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 7 2 2 0 0 1 1 4 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 6 1 0 3 1

Tonet Andrea (03/730) 3 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 0 4 8 4 2 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 7 3 1 0 0

Secco Enrico (03/732) 1 2 0 0 4 6 2 1 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 1 3 0 0

Pasquini Massimiliano (03/733) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 1 0

Nadalini Gabriele (03/073) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Marian Stefano 03/678 48 93 1,94

Clarotto Loris 03/734 40 54 1,35

Marian Simone 03/2737 32 43 1,34

Milan Claudio 03/731 25 26 1,04

Tonet Andrea 03/730 24 22 0,92

Secco Enrico 03/732 15 15 1,00

Pasquini Massimiliano 03/733 8 4 0,50

Nadalini Gabriele 03/073 0 0 0,00



Pordenone Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Paro Mirko (03/2775) 4 8 4 9 4 11 4 7 4 10 0 0 4 10 4 9 4 8 0 0 4 10 4 12 0 0 4 11

Mahmud Sayed Washi Uddin 4 9 4 5 4 9 4 9 4 8 0 0 3 8 4 8 4 7 4 7 2 4 4 6 0 0 3 8

Paro Paolo (03/2776) 4 10 2 3 4 6 4 9 4 9 0 0 3 6 3 3 4 8 4 9 1 1 4 6 0 0 0 0

Saponaro Simone (01/2521) 3 5 4 4 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 4 10 0 0 3 2 4 9 4 7 0 0 0 0 1 0

Trevisan Andrea (03/2673) 1 2 2 1 3 6 4 5 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0

Della Colletta Stefan (03/2796) 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 5

Poma Vincenzo Maria (03/2777) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 4 0 0 2 2 3 1 0 0 0 0 4 7

Favaretto Riccardo (03/2749) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Del Puppo Luca (03/2750) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Paro Mirko 03/2775 44 105 2,39

Mahmud Sayed Washi 03/2674 44 88 2,00

Paro Paolo 03/2776 37 70 1,89

Saponaro Simone 01/2521 26 40 1,54

Trevisan Andrea 03/2673 14 26 1,86

Della Colletta Stefan 03/2796 12 14 1,17

Poma Vincenzo Maria 03/2777 12 14 1,17

Favaretto Riccardo 03/2749 3 4 1,33

Del Puppo Luca 03/2750 0 0 0,00

Dart Out

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Melchior Maurizio (03/008) 4 7 4 12 0 0 4 9 4 10 4 10 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 12 0 0 3 5 4 11 0 0

Brazzoni Alessandro (03/1139) 4 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 8 4 6 4 8 0 0 4 11 0 0

Di Bin Alex (03/2758) 4 1 2 1 4 6 4 2 3 2 4 7 0 0 4 2 4 7 4 5 4 1 4 5 2 0 0 0

Codutti Gianluca (03/2687) 4 0 4 5 4 3 4 5 4 3 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 1 0 0 4 11 4 1 4 7 0 0

Cosa Simone (03/2686) 0 0 4 9 4 2 2 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 6 4 4 4 2 2 0 0 0 0 0

Ziraldo Michele (03/1406) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 2 0 0

Ingaria Serge (03/2783) 0 0 0 0 4 7 2 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Melchior Maurizio 03/008 35 86 2,46

Brazzoni Alessandro 03/1139 30 51 1,70

Di Bin Alex 03/2758 43 39 0,91

Codutti Gianluca 03/2687 38 38 1,00

Cosa Simone 03/2686 27 27 1,00

Ziraldo Michele 03/1406 8 8 1,00

Ingaria Serge 03/2783 11 8 0,73

Crazy Steel

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Nogarotto Federico (03/2615) 2 6 4 8 4 9 4 10 0 0 2 2 4 10 4 9 4 4 2 3 4 7 0 0 4 6 1 3

Vendrame Nicola (01/2339) 4 7 4 10 4 11 4 10 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 4 4 8 4 7 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 4

Cusin Martina (01/2341) 4 6 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 2 6 4 9 2 5 2 1 2 6 4 7 0 0 4 5 2 1

Beraldo Marco (01/2354) 2 2 4 3 2 5 4 8 0 0 2 4 4 5 2 2 0 0 4 9 2 2 0 0 2 0 2 5

Cecone Pierino (03/737) 2 3 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 2 3 2 3 2 5 0 0 0 0 2 6

Liva Paolo (03/741) 2 3 2 3 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 6 0 0 2 6 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Belfanti Walter (03/2032) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 2 3 2 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9

Pellarin Sabrina (03/1909) 0 0 2 2 3 0 1 0 0 0 2 2 2 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0

Degan Irene (03/1949) 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 1 3 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Nogarotto Federico 03/2615 39 77 1,97

Vendrame Nicola 01/2339 32 67 2,09

Cusin Martina 01/2341 27 49 1,81

Beraldo Marco 01/2354 30 45 1,50

Cecone Pierino 03/737 14 27 1,93

Liva Paolo 03/741 12 22 1,83

Belfanti Walter 03/2032 12 21 1,75

Pellarin Sabrina 03/1909 16 13 0,81

Degan Irene 03/1949 10 4 0,40



#Sconcuassat

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Di Bon Kevin (03/2481) 4 9 4 12 4 3 0 0 4 10 4 7 4 7 0 0 4 6 4 8 0 0 3 1 4 4 0 0

Verocai Andrea (03/2675) 4 5 3 4 4 6 0 0 4 6 3 4 2 1 2 1 4 5 4 3 0 0 4 4 4 5 4 5

Pravato Paolo (03/2050) 4 8 4 8 4 2 0 0 4 7 4 8 2 2 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sina Severino (03/2218) 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0

Verocai Fabio (03/2209) 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 2 4 0 0 3 7 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 4

Del Bianco Maurizio (03/2216) 2 2 2 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 2 2 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 4 0 0

Naccari Davide (03/2210) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 3 6 0 0 4 2 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0

Granatello Maria Grazia (03/2811) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 5

Margaritta Francesco (03/2583) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5

Tufo Rosanna (03/2068) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Di Bon Kevin 03/2481 39 67 1,72

Verocai Andrea 03/2675 42 49 1,17

Pravato Paolo 03/2050 25 40 1,60

Sina Severino 03/2218 14 22 1,57

Verocai Fabio 03/2209 15 21 1,40

Del Bianco Maurizio 03/2216 26 17 0,65

Naccari Davide 03/2210 13 13 1,00

Granatello Maria Grazia 03/2811 8 8 1,00

Margaritta Francesco 03/2583 9 8 0,89

Tufo Rosanna 03/2068 1 0 0,00


